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NOTIFICATION

Dated _lb_uf_s__LE

CENTRE: REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BBSR

Date

31-05-2023
02-06-2023
03-06-2023
06-06-2023

Date

23-05-2023

25-05-2023

27-05-2023

29-05-2023

Memo No.Exam.VIl/M.Ed./E - 2 0 B 8 /2023

Day
Wednesday
Friday
Saturday

Tuesday

Day

Tuesday

Thursday

Saturday

Monday

Copy forwarded to:

T1M E: 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.
2nd Semester Examination

Subject
PC-4 Philosophy of Education
TC-3  Research Methods infducation

TEC - 2 Teacher Education - Il
CCS -1 Secondary Education - |

4t Semester Examination

Paper Title of the Paper
TS - | - Curriculum Theory, Planning & Development
- Educational Administration & Management
IS -1l - Learning and Pedagogy of School Subject
- Educational Planning
TS -1 - Assessment in Education
- Educational Leadership & Supervision
CBCS - Foundations of EducationaI'Techno|ogy
(ET & ICT)

CONTROLLER OF EX lh} |3{é
9

Dated: [[+ &

1. The Principal, R.l.E., Bhubaneswar, R.N.l.A.S.E. Cuttack, and NDWCTE, BBSR
and NKCTE, Angul for information and necessary action.:

2. The Section Officer, EC-I/EC-IV/Ex.V (Pvt.) and Public Compliance Unit Utkal
University for information and necessary action.

Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to the Registrar and Steno to the

Controller of Examination, Utkal University.

3.
4,
information.
5.
(24"
= ek,

The Manager, M.S.R.C., Utkal University Press, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar for

The Computer Cell and Notice Board.
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