83

UTKAL UNIVERSITY VANI VIHAR, BHUBANESWAR-751004

NOTIFICATION

No.Exam.VII/M.Ed./E - 9037 /2023

Dated: 11.6.23

PROGRAMME FOR 2 YEAR M.Ed. EXAMINATIONS, MAY - 2023

CENTRE: REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BBSR

T I M E: 08.00 A.M. to 11.00 A.M.

2nd Semester Examination

<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>		Subject
31-05-2023	Wednesday	PC - 4	Philosophy of Education
02-06-2023	Friday	TC - 3	Research Methods in ducation
03-06-2023	Saturday	TEC - 2	Teacher Education - II
06-06-2023	Tuesday	CCS - 1	Secondary Education - I
4th Semester Examination			
<u>Date</u>	<u>Day</u>	<u>Paper</u>	Title of the Paper
23-05-2023	Tuesday	TS - I	- Curriculum Theory, Planning & Development
			- Educational Administration & Management
25-05-2023	Thursday	TS - II	- Learning and Pedagogy of School Subject
			- Educational Planning
27-05-2023	Saturday	TS - III	- Assessment in Education
			- Educational Leadership & Supervision
29-05-2023	Monday	CBCS (ET & ICT)	- Foundations of Educational Technology)

CONTROLLER OF EX

Memo No.Exam.VII/M.Ed./E - 9038/2023

Dated: 11. 6

Copy forwarded to:

- The Principal, R.I.E., Bhubaneswar, R.N.I.A.S.E. Cuttack, and NDWCTE, BBSR and NKCTE, Angul for information and necessary action.4
- The Section Officer, EC-I/EC-IV/Ex.V (Pvt.) and Public Compliance Unit Utkal University for information and necessary action.
- 3. Secretary to the Vice-Chancellor/P.A. to the Registrar and Steno to the Controller of Examination, Utkal University.
- The Manager, M.S.R.C., Utkal University Press, Vani Vihar, Bhubaneswar for information.
- The Computer Cell and Notice Board.

pluploced on Instruct website. likes Vc CAC.

CONTROLLER OF EX